
Resultat JSM/RM 300m. Liggande. 

Mariestad 2019-09-15 



JSM 300m Liggande
2019-09-15

Resultat Final JSM

1 Ella Carlsson Ramsbergs Skf 193 145 338
2 Alexander Skau Arvika skg (Vä) 191 142 333
3 William  Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf (Up) 188 144 332
4 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors skf (Vb) 190 142 332
5 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors skf (Vb) 192 140 332
6 Erik Westling Bollnäs skg 190 141 331
7 Fanny Storm Loos 190 139 329
8 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings skg 188 139 327
9 Gustaf  Björndahl Kvistbro 187 139 326

10 Alvin  Jonasson Eda skf (Vä) 187 137 324

15 september 2019   Tid 11:56Mariestadsskyttegille



JSM 300m Liggande
2019-09-15

Resultat Final RM

1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby Skf 191 139 330
2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors skf 184 141 325

15 september 2019   Tid 11:56Mariestadsskyttegille



JSM 300m Liggande
2019-09-15

15 september 2019   Tid 11:55Mariestadsskyttegille

Resultat JSM

1 Ella Carlsson Ramsbergs Skf 47 49 49 48 193
2 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors skf (Vb) 46 48 49 49 192
3 Alexander Skau Arvika skg (Vä) 47 47 49 48 191
4 Fanny Storm Loos 48 48 45 49 190
5 Erik Westling Bollnäs skg 49 47 46 48 190
6 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors skf (Vb) 48 47 48 47 190
7 William  Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala skf (Up) 46 46 47 49 188
8 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings skg 45 48 49 46 188
9 Gustaf  Björndahl Kvistbro 44 48 47 48 187

10 Alvin  Jonasson Eda skf (Vä) 47 45 48 47 187
11 Oskar Larsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap (Sk) 45 46 47 48 186
12 Josefin  Magnusson Västerås frivilliga skarp 44 45 47 49 185
13 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors skf (Vb) 43 47 45 49 184
14 Niklas Eriksson Kristinehamns skf 45 46 45 48 184
15 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skytte (No) 46 47 45 46 184
16 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå skf 45 49 46 44 184
17 Oscar   Morfeldt Eda skf (Vä) 45 46 45 47 183
18 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skytte (No) 44 43 48 47 182
19 Johan  Stenborg Bälinge-Jumkils skf (Up) 46 44 45 45 180
20 Andreas Dahl Tvååkers Skg 46 43 44 46 179
21 Filippa Lidholm Järnving Mariestads skg 40 47 43 47 177
22 Viktor  Klemmedsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap (Sk) 46 42 47 42 177
23 Sofie  Hjortzberg Tierp-Tolfta skf (Up) 47 39 44 46 176
24 Niclas  Jönsson Christianstads Skyttesällskap (Sk) 48 46 37 45 176
25 Philip  Hillqvist Mariestads skg 45 45 43 43 176
26 Edvin  Strömberg Vännäs skf (Vb) 45 37 46 47 175
27 Beatrice Andersson Ramselefors skf 45 46 39 44 174
28 Hanna Johansson Umeå skf 41 44 43 44 172
29 Andre Engström Piteå Skytte (No) 40 38 45 42 165

Resultat RM

1 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Brottensby Skf 48 48 47 48 191
2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors skf 47 47 47 43 184



JSM 300m Liggande
2019-09-15

Resultat Föreninglag

1 Ramselefors skf (Lag 1) 382
Maja Lindberg 192
Casper Fredriksson 190

2 Eda skf 370
Alvin  Jonasson 187
Oscar   Morfeldt 183

3 Piteå Skytte 366
Anna Grönlund 184
Martin Blombäck 182

4 Christianstads Skyttesällskap 363
Oskar Larsson 186
Viktor  Klemmedsson 177

5 Ramselefors skf (Lag 2) 358
Jennifer Gustafsson 184
Beatrice Andersson 174

6 Umeå skf 356
Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki 184
Hanna Johansson 172

7 Mariestads skg 353

15 september 2019   Tid 11:57Mariestadsskyttegille



JSM 300m Liggande
2019-09-15

Resultat Distriktslag

1 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund (Vä) 561
Alexander Skau 191
Alvin  Jonasson 187
Oscar   Morfeldt 183

2 Västerbottens Skyttesportförbund (Vb) 557
Maja Lindberg 192
Casper Fredriksson 190
Edvin  Strömberg 175

3 Upplands Skyttesportförbund (Up) 544
William  Grydén 188
Johan  Stenborg 180
Sofie  Hjortzberg 176

4 Skånes Skyttesportförbund (Sk) 539
Oskar Larsson 186
Viktor  Klemmedsson 177
Niclas  Jönsson 176

5 Norrbottens Skyttesportförbund (No) 531
Anna Grönlund 184
Martin Blombäck 182
Andre Engström 165

15 september 2019   Tid 11:57Mariestadsskyttegille


